

## Beam Suntory Frankfort, Kentucky



Beam Suntory - Frankfort, Kentucky

H&M Company, Inc. has a new 600,000 square foot facility under construction in Frankfort, Kentucky for Beam Suntory.

This build-to-suit lease project opportunity allowed H&M to

## "shine" by utilizing our <u>in-house</u> development/financing services, architectural/engineering services, construction services and self-perform services.

## **About Beam Suntory Inc.**

As the world's third largest premium spirits company, Beam Suntory is Crafting the Spirits that Stir the World. Consumers from all corners of the globe call for the company's brands, including the flagship Jim Beam bourbon and Yamazaki Japanese whisky, as well as world renowned premium brands including Maker's Mark and Knob Creek bourbons, Hakushu and Hibiki Japanese whiskies, Teacher's, Laphroaig, and Bowmore Scotch whiskies, Canadian Club whisky, Courvoisier cognac, Sauza tequila, Pinnacle vodka, and Midori liqueur. The company generates annual worldwide sales of approximately \$4.6 billion excluding excise taxes.

Beam Suntory was created in 2014 by combining the world leader in bourbon and the pioneer in Japanese whisky to form a new company with a deep heritage, passion for quality, innovative spirit and entrepreneurial culture. Headquartered in Deerfield, Illinois, Beam Suntory is a subsidiary of Suntory Holdings Limited of Japan. For more information on Beam Suntory, its brands, and its commitment to social responsibility, please visit <a href="https://www.beamsuntory.com">www.drinksmart.com</a>.

## **About H&M Company**

H&M Company, Inc. is a nationally recognized design-build firm serving the industrial market. In-house services we provide include site analysis, facility design, construction, and project financing. Whether design-build or build-to-suit lease, H&M has earned a reputation for meeting expectations in safety, quality, cost, and schedule. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.hmcompany.com">www.hmcompany.com</a>.

###



Visit our Website!

Roger Cook
H&M Company, Inc.
50 Security Drive
Jackson, Tennessee 38305
(731) 660-3091
rcook@hmcompany.com

Greg Kelly
H&M Company, Inc.
11429 Ivy Home Place, Suite A
Richmond, Virginia 23233
(804) 314-0253
gkelly@hmcompany.com

Michael Eidson
H&M Company, Inc.
102 Woodmont Blvd., Suite 201
Nashville, Tennessee 37205
(615) 513-4928
meidson@hmcompany.com